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2023/24 Seniors Competition · Senior’s Competitive Men’s

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 16 Oct 2023

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Please note due to a late team withdrawal from this division, game times for this evening have been updated.

Wed 18 Oct 2023 19:30 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange River City

Wed 18 Oct 2023 20:10 Valley Rail UQ Barras Carina Leagues Warriors Black

Wed 18 Oct 2023 20:50 Valley Rail UQ Swans Brisbane Vikings
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 23 Oct 2023

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 25 Oct 2023 19:30 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Black UQ Swans

Wed 25 Oct 2023 20:10 Valley Rail River City Carina Leagues Warriors Orange

Wed 25 Oct 2023 20:50 Valley Rail Brisbane Vikings UQ Barras
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 30 Oct 2023

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 01 Nov 2023 19:30 Valley Rail UQ Swans Brisbane Vikings

Wed 01 Nov 2023 20:10 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange Carina Leagues Warriors Black

Wed 01 Nov 2023 20:50 Valley Rail River City UQ Barras
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 06 Nov 2023

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 08 Nov 2023 19:30 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Black River City

Wed 08 Nov 2023 20:10 Valley Rail Brisbane Vikings Carina Leagues Warriors Orange

Wed 08 Nov 2023 20:50 Valley Rail UQ Barras UQ Swans
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 13 Nov 2023

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 15 Nov 2023 19:30 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange UQ Barras

Wed 15 Nov 2023 20:10 Valley Rail UQ Swans Carina Leagues Warriors Black

Wed 15 Nov 2023 20:50 Valley Rail River City Brisbane Vikings
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 20 Nov 2023

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 22 Nov 2023 19:30 Valley Rail Brisbane Vikings Carina Leagues Warriors Black

Wed 22 Nov 2023 20:10 Valley Rail UQ Barras River City

Wed 22 Nov 2023 20:50 Valley Rail UQ Swans Carina Leagues Warriors Orange
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 05 Feb 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 07 Feb 2024 19:30 Valley Rail River City UQ Swans

Wed 07 Feb 2024 20:10 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Black Brisbane Vikings

Wed 07 Feb 2024 20:50 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange UQ Barras
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 12 Feb 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:30 Valley Rail UQ Swans Brisbane Vikings

Wed 14 Feb 2024 20:10 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange River City

Wed 14 Feb 2024 20:50 Valley Rail UQ Barras Carina Leagues Warriors Black
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 19 Feb 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 21 Feb 2024 19:30 Valley Rail Brisbane Vikings UQ Barras

Wed 21 Feb 2024 20:10 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Black UQ Swans

Wed 21 Feb 2024 20:50 Valley Rail River City Carina Leagues Warriors Orange
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 26 Feb 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 28 Feb 2024 19:30 Valley Rail River City UQ Barras

Wed 28 Feb 2024 20:10 Valley Rail UQ Swans Brisbane Vikings

Wed 28 Feb 2024 20:50 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange Carina Leagues Warriors Black
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 06 Mar 2024 19:30 Valley Rail UQ Barras UQ Swans

Wed 06 Mar 2024 20:10 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Black River City

Wed 06 Mar 2024 20:50 Valley Rail Brisbane Vikings Carina Leagues Warriors Orange
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:30 Valley Rail River City Brisbane Vikings

Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:10 Valley Rail Carina Leagues Warriors Orange UQ Barras

Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:50 Valley Rail UQ Swans Carina Leagues Warriors Black
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap

Wed 20 Mar 2024 19:30 Valley Rail UQ Swans Carina Leagues Warriors Orange

Wed 20 Mar 2024 20:10 Valley Rail Brisbane Vikings Carina Leagues Warriors Black

Wed 20 Mar 2024 20:50 Valley Rail UQ Barras River City
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